BIEGOWE GRAND PRIX DZIELNIC GDANSKA
ETAP Il ZASPA 08.06.2024

Bieg Dzieci Mtodszych - (Dziewczyny)
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KROL NICOL
KOWALSKI KLARA
KAMINSKA JULITA

KARWOWSKA JULIA
ZACHARSKA LILIANA

SLIZ MICHALINA
SEOCINSKA HANNA
POCHYLSKA LILIANNA

TRACEWSKA BLANKA
SZADY-IURIEVSKYKH AMELIA
JESCHKE KINGA
LEWANDOWSKA ZOFIA
KARWOWSKA ANNA
NIKODEM ZOFIA
POBLOCKA JULIA
KRZYSZTON GABRIELA
PIANTA KLAUDIA

PEPEK ANIELA
KUDRELEK MAJA

SZYCA BARBARA

LISEK ULA

WIKTORSKA ZUZANNA
TRACEWSKA BLANKA
SWIADER HANNA
FULARCZYK ALICIA
OLSZEWSKA POLA
WOZNIAK ALICIA
SULEJ ALICIA
JUSKIEWICZ MILENA
ZABULEWICZ JULIA
MASLANKO EWA
BLACH ZUZANNA
JANISZEWSKA NATALIA
KORNATOWSKA JULIA
MIKIELSKA NATALIA
WOZNIAK ALEKSANDRA
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589
576
533
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GDANSK POLUDNIE
CHELM
GDANSK PRZYMORZE

ORUNIA GORNA-GDANSK POLUDNIE

BRZEZNO
BRETOWO
ZASPA
ZASPA
ZASPA
GDANSK-ZASPA
ZASPA
GDANSK
LOSTOWICE
JASIEN
ZASPA
ZASPA
ZASPA
WRZESZCZ DOLNY
ZASPA
SUCHANINO
JASIEN
ZASPA
ZASPA
ZASPA
ZASPA MEYNIEC
ZASPA MLYNIEC
ORUNIA GORNA
GDANSK WRZESZCZ
ORUNIA GORNA
PRZYMORZE
ZASPA ROZSTAJE
ZASPA
GDANSK
PRZYMORZE
WOCLAWY
ORUNIA GORNA

www.zapisy.info
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00:02:06.132

00:02:08.401

00:02:28.345

00:02:29.950

00:02:33.357

00:02:35.864

00:02:36.638

00:02:36.947

00:02:37.248

00:02:38.961

00:02:41.379

00:02:41.893

00:02:44.503

00:02:45.427

00:02:45.765

00:02:46.603

00:02:47.275

00:02:47.709

00:02:48.688

00:02:49.592

00:02:50.496

00:02:51.058

00:02:51.742

00:02:52.357

00:02:52.858

00:02:53.389

00:02:53.958

00:02:54.980

00:02:56.531

00:02:57.041

00:02:58.336

00:03:00.006

00:03:00.037

00:03:00.588

00:03:00.604

00:03:01.118
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PIONKE
KOLTUNIAK

LIPKA-WSZOLCZYK

HOFFMANN
GABALA
WASZCZYK
WALASIAK
FOSINSKA
TREDER
REWINSKA
KOLTYS
PIKTEL
KOWIEL
KRUSZYNSKA
GAJEWSKA
STASIUKIEWICZ
KORNATOWSKA
KLOS
KRACH
CYGERT
DURAJCZYK
KALINOWSKA
BONISEAWSKA
ENGDLBRECHT
ZYWICKA
BRONK
MACZKOWSKA
HODUN
KALETA
RYBAK
ZIEBINSKA
NOWICKA
MARQUARDT

JULIA
JULIA
MAGDALENA
LIDIA
LAURA
MARTYNA
MARTA
LENA
NINA
LENA
HANNA
HANNA
BARBARA
ALEKSANDRA
ADRIANNA
LENA
JULIA
BARBARA
GABRIELA
ALEKSANDRA
ZOFIA
PATRYCIA
ZOFIA
LUCIA
ZOFIA
LIDIA
NATALIA
JULIA
KATARZYNA
HANNA
ZUZANNA
NEL
KAROLINA
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611
536
543
643
567
615
583
641
540
589
587
596
601
646
642
599
629
522
637
555
609
610
531
529
535
503
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WRZESZCZ GORNY
PIECKI-MIGOWO
ORUNIA GORNA GDANSK POLUDNIE
PRZYMORZE MALE
CHEEM
ZASPA
PIECKI-MIGOWO
PIECKI MIGOWO
PRZYMORZE
ZASPA ROZSTAIJE
GDANSK
OLIWA
CHEEM
ZASPA
ZASPA MLYNIEC
SRODMIESCIE
PRZYMORZE
PRZYMORZE
ZABIANKA
UJESCISKO
ZASPA ROZSTAIJE
GDANSK
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
BRZEZNO
ORUNIA GORNA - GDANSK POLUDNIE
GDANSK
NOWY PORT
ZASPA
ZASPA
ZASPA
PRZYMORZE WIELKIE
PIECKI-MIGOWO
ZASPA

www.zapisy.info
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00:03:03.820

00:03:05.629

00:03:06.128

00:03:06.686

00:03:07.828

00:03:08.122

00:03:11.171

00:03:11.212

00:03:12.122

00:03:12.948

00:03:13.860

00:03:13.923

00:03:14.381

00:03:14.582

00:03:15.183

00:03:15.584

00:03:16.387

00:03:21.183

00:03:23.708

00:03:23.739

00:03:24.866

00:03:30.843

00:03:31.900

00:03:32.515

00:03:34.286

00:03:36.776

00:03:37.701

00:03:38.664

00:03:41.218

00:03:48.428

00:04:08.885

00:04:22.279

00:04:25.341



